	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		14/18/13000	-1120	,
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 1-	vr 1 Jan/001.	Mulygacos	2/0)	Done by
Onte In: 20 06 2020 15140	Jeb description		Date & Time Compl	cted .	Dono oy
Ref No: NBA WU200063374	SAS c-Illing	* (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)			
Web 140 510 1509 (	U-malf (bjole an	n, AlC that)	1000	- 1	1-11-
2004 2010 1200 09:36	I-Motor Claim	Porm	M111095171	201 30	106/2020
A Softe In	I-Motor W/O	Withlet OD Thes,	TP 4brs)	- 1	16:27:
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded			
The second secon	Assessment/Sur				***.
TP Insurer:		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	Owner/Wksiz		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO
Proferred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		a Carrier of the Control of the	Yoli	Fuxt	
TP Particultys: (Veh No. 8)	CU 5356A	, INC(	)/Non-INC(	<u>).                                    </u>	
Owner/Driver: (			Tel:	<u> </u>	1,
Policy No: ( ) Per	lod: (	)	Cover Type: (		1
Confirmed by 1 (		Dates,	Tines	2. go_100%1	
		(O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. I	, 80010011	
The same of the sa	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(			
THE PERSON AND PROPERTY OF PERSONS AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON AND PARTY.	00( )/\$2,000(		TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	TOTAL TEST	Service .
Gantifatifelihalferen etaklikizaken ber	CACALATA MARINA	Manual & Str	icily NO refer of ret	oblior.	
( ) Walk-In Customar ; Customor's Infor	mation strictly Con	ingerial a co	· ,5		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		O( );T	owing Co: (	7	)
The state of the s	PPOPULATION TO THE PROPULATION OF THE PROPULATION O	MAKAKAKAKATANIAN	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		Transpy .
	Shreet Market Conference	MANAGEMBER BURNAT E N	MININI YANY YER ARIES SELECTION SELE	•	
· x · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Courtesy Cur ( )		-	1	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection		<del></del>			
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3	( )		1, 1,		
Injurý r	- to any introductive to	Para METATE PROCESSION	······································	BOOM BOOM	September 1
			AUGUSTA NEOSTANI	CALLANDOR DE	HILLIAN ME
	·				
			•		
· · · · · ·		mannesinesine		DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	题
NA2003522		10.600000000000000000000000000000000000		是他的政治	V swallblii
\$		DAILI Apaldent	Vitatelinatit	FUG (TIO)	-
<u>a manganagiguwak</u> asibas a <del>K</del> abukatan	NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	3) Tri Towing	thirty av	1150	
river/Owner:		3) Fr I Vollow-T	trough Burvey (Mesurve)	120 200 )	
ontact No:		FAMOUNT & TO A STORY	1011011	\$150	
arnaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Iday DA	4 EMICI SULVEY		
	*	Company of the last		33	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		the state of the state of the	Cof/Tof Allowance	\$10 \$20	
2000 CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC	THIRKONAGA	WALL LOST LE	nely Inspection	33	
artitors compliming Systems (1994)	SECAMONIANE AND A	TP (NII) 17	PONTETTO	301	MANAGE
211:		Involve dated		Charged	ASSERTING
. 2./_3	28	Involce dated			
***	* ***	10	(39)		

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

 Date Of Report
 30/06/2020 15:40

 Date Of Accident
 30/06/2020 09:30

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG PIE TOWARDS CITY (EUNOS FLYOVER)

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SJD7529G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LUM YEW ONN NRIC No SXXXX509I

Email Address RICHARDLUM2003@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-96832240

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-96832240

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI
Model LANCER-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

arrie or accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY NO

MALE

Fleet Policy Policy Number

5095258179-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LUM YEW ONN

 NRIC No
 SXXXX509I

 Date Of Birth
 19/07/1969

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/09/1993

Driving Experience 26 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96832240

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96832240

EMail Address RICHARDLUM2003@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 766 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD

#11-241

Postcode 470766

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

...

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

130600

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YES

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200630/7007

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKU5356A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Page 2 of 34

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC2394E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

LUM YEW ONN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJD7529G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN	PIA lowe	ROS CMY	(EUMOS	FLYOJAR	.)
		ACHERO	B) S	5707529G KU 3856 SMC 3391	A
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDE	NT			
REFER	20 policy	Raiporn	720063	30/7007	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing	, particulars are true in ev	very respect.		20/06	2020
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 3 0 / 6 / 3	Driver's Sign (If driver is n Date & Time	not the policyholder)	Reporting A Name: NRIC/FIN No	entre Personnel's Signat	we floor

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE:	(DD)( OC: 100)	MM/YYYY), TIME:(_	9.3: (HH:MM)
	LOCATION:	PIE To	C114	,
	DETAILS OF VEHI     GIVEHICLE NUM     DINSURANCE C     CIPOLICY NUMB	IBER: ZJD OMPANY: ER:	NTUC	
	d)POLICY TYPE: ( e)MAKE & MODI f)TYPE:(SALOON g)VEHICLE CATE h)PURPOSE OF U f) ARE YOU CLAIM	COMPREHENSIVE / OF COUPE / MPV / VA GORY: (PRIVATE / COSING AT ACCIDENT THE COUPER COU	N/LORRY/MOTOR	PASSEMEN
m)	2. INSURED / POLICY AJNAME: bJNRIC/FIN/PASSI c) ADDRESS:	HOLDER JUM JEW. PORT: S69245 BU 761 411-	AIM / REPORTING	(MALE / FEMALE) CT: 96852240
Chicloding du (03)	DINAME: LY DINRIC/FIN/PASSE	ORT: 56714H	2	MALE / FEMALE)  TI: 96832240  RESELOU GIEN
	1) DITE OF DRIVIN 4. WAS DRIVER AN	NDOOR/OUTDOOR  PASS  EMPLOYEE OF THE	J(DD/MM/YYYY)	ANY? (YES (NO)
: 25	5. a)WEATHER COND. b)ROAD SURFACE; 6. WAS ANYBODY INJ. 7. a)REPORTED TO PO	TION CLEAR / RAIN DRY / WET / OTHER URED (YES / NO) UCE (YES / NO)	ER WITH INSURED IING / OTHERS S	: 'NO .
Ho of passinge Cladwiding drive	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  OF STATES OF THE STA	TE WHICH POLICE ST LE ER: <u>SMC 2394</u>	E AMODELL	
Ho of passang (Including dei	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICL	E 5 14 13 16	MODEL:CONTAC	
()		*		E.

email =





1 of 3 Report No. T/20200630/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.:

Station Diary No.:

30/06/2020 12:56 G/20200630/0087							
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars					
Name of Informant: LUM YEW ONN			Address: APT BLK 766 BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW #11-241 SINGAPORE 470766				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S6924509I			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96832240			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: RICHARDLUM2003@YAHOO.COM.SG				
Sex: Male	Age: 50	Date of Birth: 19/07/1969	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: FULL TIME GRAB DRIVER		DRIVER	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:				

General Inforr	mation of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/06/2020 09:30	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location:	3.0		1 00/00/2020 00:00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
PAN ISLAND Weather:	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
One Way		Not Controlled		Moderate	
Type of Collis Between Mov		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes			

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJD7529G	Car (A)	MITSUBISHI	LANCER 1.6 A	Silver	Seriously Damaged	2
	Car (B)				Seriously Damaged	0
SMC2394E	Car (C)				Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200630/7007

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SJD7529G	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5095258179-02	02/04/2020	01/04/2021	

Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver	president for the Tr					
Name	LUM YEW ONN	THE WHITTON	ID No.		S6924509I	
Related Vehicle	SJD7529G (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96832240
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	30/06/2020 Date Dis			charge	30/06	5/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree o	f Injury	Serio	us

#### Brief Details.

ON THE STATED VENUE, DATE AND TIME, I, VEHICLE A, BEARING CAR PLATE SJD7529G WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON LANE 1. THE VEHICLE IN FRONT OF ME SLOW DOWN AND STOP, SO I ALSO SLOW DOWN AND STOP.

SUDDENLY, I FELT A STRONG IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE WHICH CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO PROPEL FORWARD AND COLLIDED WITH THE VEHICLE C IN FRONT OF ME BEARING CAR PLATE SMC2394E.

I STOPPED AND ALIGHTED MY VEHICLE, AND REALIZED VEHICLE B BEARING CAR PLATE SKU5356A HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE.

AFTER THE ACCIDENT, I FELT PAIN ON MY NECK, SHOULDER AND BACK, SO I WENT TO OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY TO CONSULT A DOCTOR AND RECEIVED 5 DAYS OF MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200630/7007

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/06/2020 12:56
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / SUFIYAN BIN KHAIRI Contact No.: 65476390	Classification Of Case:
T. J. J. J. S.	

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Claim Handling							
Accident MT/1095727							
Policy No.	5095258179-02		Vehicle Na.	53075290		GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	LUM YEW ONN					Policyholder NRIC	\$69245090
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	TE.	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	σ
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address	96832240		Contact No. (Office)			Contact No.(Home)	
KFK	nchardium2003@gmeil. No ves	20/TI	Special Remark			eCode	No w
NCD Protection	Yes		TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason	
□ Accident Details	16		NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire	Yes
Report Date	30/06/2020 15:37			520			
Date of Accident	30/06/2020		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Chain Collision
Reporting Centre	300 000 6020		Time of Accident Niv.mm	09:30		Country of Accident	Singapore
Accident Location	ALONG PIE TOWARDS C	THE CHILDREN TO LOCATE	Orange Force			ICM No.	
Total Excess Applicable	ACCURATE TOWNS C	IT (EUNUS FEFEVE)	R3				
Excess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess				
			Windscreen Excess		0.00		
OD Standard Excess		0.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
YIED OD Excess		0.00	VIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
Additional Excess		0.00					Covered
Total OO Excess Applicable		0.00	Tutal TP Excess Applicable		1,500,00		
□ Renefits							
GST Registered Informat	tion						
GST Registered	No.				istration Date		
GST Registration No.				GST Stat	us Verified	Yes	
Modification History							
Policyholder Mailing Add							
Address 1			- AND THE STATE OF				
Address 4	BLK 766 #11-241		Address 2	BEDOK RESERVO		Address 3	LONGVALE
Unit No.	SINGAPORE 470766		Address Type	Singapore addres	5	Post Code	470766
OI Driver Info	03-16		Related Policy Number	5095258179-02			
Driver Name	LUM YEW OWN		A				
Unnamed driver Name	CONT. P.C. OTEN		Driver Type Driver NRIC	Main Driver		B-1 - B-2	8255049350
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/2000		Driver Age	569245091		Driver DOB	19/07/1969
Contact No.(Mobile)	96832240		Contact No.(Office)			Driving Experience Contact No.(Home)	20
Address 1	8LK 766 #11-241		Address 2	BEDOK RESERVO	re VIEW	Address 3	LONGVALE
Address 4	SINGAPORE 470766		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	470766
Unit No.	03-16		200000000000			(1000)	970/00
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No		Driver Vehicle No.	5307G		Driver Insurer Company	NTUC
The great and sent t						COURSE SET RUTS METERS.	131369
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	Yes No			
ALL STATE OF THE S							
Modification History							
Produced instory							
Claim 001 OD-MX New							
Claim Type *					OD-MX	Insured LUM YEW ONN	Insured 569245091
Contact No.(Mobile)					96832240	Contact	Contact
					120030540	(Home)	No. (Office)
Email Address					richardlum2003@yahoo.o	com.sg Vehicle SJD7529G	TP Vehicle SKU5356A
						Number	Number Name of
Claim Description					5)07529G ON 30 Jun 202	20	Preferred Workshop
Preferred Warkshop	Insured L	lability Not at Find	h 20				Hurkanop
Bequet No. Yes	Repair Pr	referred Workshop, N	tame unknown w GLA Francisco		1		
Date Registered	Option		report Necesses		30/06/2020 15:55	Claim	Dane 30/06/2020 1
						Date	- Neterven
Report Taken By					ROSLI WAHAB	Workshop Repairer	Total Loss but
					1.		Repaired
Print AK letter							
The state of the s							
				Mary State Printers			
				Save Submit			
Attachment							
7	The second second						
Accident No.	MT/1095727		Claim No.		001		
Limit Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No		Upload Date		30/06/2020 16:27		
		Pach *			Category *	Confidential Urger	ncy * Description
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	▼ NO ∨ Normal	v yesonoun
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	▼ NO ▼ Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select	V NO V Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen				Clear	Please Select		
Choose File No file chosen						Proposition of the Contract of	
Chagse File No file chasen				Clear	Please Select		*
- was - an I take the curcustill				Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal	¥

Uploaded By/Date

NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NRIC/ Driving License

Msg Senti (CO)

TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA

Uploaded By/Date

S (BLX)T MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:27

\$1.6 (20%) 20% 20% 20% 4.4 (4.4 (4.4 (4.4 (4.4 (4.4 (4.4 (4.4			
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_300676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:27	NRIC/ Driving License	Y Normal	MRIC/ Driving License 2020-6-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BÜKİT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:27	SAS	Normal	SAS 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00876[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_RUKIT_MERAH_800676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-d-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BD0676[ NATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_R00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos.	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:11	Photos.	Normal	Phones 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676  NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:11	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676  NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:11	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURST_MERAH_BD0676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURST M(RAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:11	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURST_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURST MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:11	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUK3T_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:11	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photoe	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
MAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BD0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal.	Photos 2020-6-30
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Jun 2020 16:08	Photos	Normal	Photos 2020-6-30

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

?

<ul><li>eBaoTech</li></ul>										Gener	alClaim	
Helio, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_8  My Desktop Notice of Loss	851 91	800676 Policy Query					Change Language					
		Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)		S3D7529G		Date of Accident  Certificate Number  Search		30/06/2020 15:30				
	Select	i decimal decision	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5095258179- 02		ONN YEW	569245091	GPC	Third Party	S)D7529G	\$JD7529G	02/04/2020	01/04/2021	
					1	Continue	I					